Surgical Technique Guide
2 Quantum™ Surgical Technique Guide
The Quantum™ Anterior Cervical Plate is intended for anterior screw fixation to the
cervical spine. It is to be used in skeletally mature patients as an adjunct to fusion
of the cervical spine (C2 to T1). The system is indicated for use in the temporary
stabilization of the anterior spine during the development of cervical spinal fusion.
•	 Degenerative disc disease (as defined by neck pain of discogenic origin with
degeneration of the disc confirmed by patient history and radiographic studies),

does not recommend this product or any specific surgical technique for use on any individual patient. The surgeon who performs any implant procedure is
responsible for determining the appropriate product(s) and utilizing the appropriate technique(s) for said implantation in each individual patient.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nvision Biomedical Technologies
4590 Lockhill Selma
San Antonio, TX 78249
210-545-3713 ext. 112
Implants - Plates
Instrumentation
Screws - Fixed
Screws - Variable
Cases
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Description
Description
Description
Description
Description
Scan to visit
our website.
Scan to view Quantum in
augmented reality.
PCP-1000C-101	 Quantum Base
PCP-1000C-102	 Quantum Base Lid
PCP-1000C-103	 Quantum Case Insert
PCP-1000C-104	 Quantum Plate Caddy
PCP-1000C-105	 Quantum Plate Caddy Lid
PCP-1000C-106	 Quantum Screw Caddy
PCP-1000C-107	 Quantum Screw Caddy Lid
PCP-1000C-108	 Quantum 4-5 Level Plate Caddy
PCP-1000C-109	 Quantum 4-5 Level Plate Caddy Lid
PCP-1-10	 1 Level 10mm long
PCP-1-12	 1 Level 12mm long
PCP-1-14	 1 Level 14mm long
PCP-1-16	 1 Level 16mm long
PCP-1-18	 1 Level 18mm long
PCP-1-20	 1 Level 20mm long
PCP-1-22	 1 Level 22mm long
PCP-1-24	 1 Level 24mm long
PCP-2-25	 2 Level 25mm long
PCP-2-26	 2 Level 26mm long
PCP-2-29	 2 Level 29mm long
PCP-2-32	 2 Level 32mm long
PCP-2-35	 2 Level 35mm long
PCP-2-38	 2 Level 38mm long
PCP-2-41	 2 Level 41mm long
PCP-2-44	 2 Level 44mm long
PCP-3-38	 3 Level 38mm long
PCP-3-39	 3 Level 39mm long
PCP-3-40	 3 Level 40mm long
PCP-3-41	 3 Level 41mm long
PCP-3-43	 3 Level 43mm long
PCP-3-46	 3 Level 46mm long
PCP-3-49	 3 Level 49mm long
PCP-3-52	 3 Level 52mm long
PCP-3-55	 3 Level 55mm long
PCP-3-58	 3 Level 58mm long
PCP-3-61	 3 Level 61mm long
PCP-3-64	 3 Level 64mm long
PCP-3-67	 3 Level 67mm long
ACP-1001T-AWL	 Awl
ACP-1001T-PAWL	 Punch awl
ACP-1001T-TAP	 Tap 3.75mm dia.
ACP-1001T-DRI	 Screw Inserter
PCP-1000T-SINF	 Single drill guide fixed
PCP-1000T-SINV	 Single drill guide variable
PCP-1000T-DOUF	 Double drill guide fixed
ACP-1000T-CDRI	 Cannulated Screw Inserter
ACP-1000T-LOCK	 Lock engagement tool
ACP-DRL-10	 Drill 10mm depth
ACP-DRL-12	 Drill 12mm depth
ACP-DRL-14	 Drill 14mm depth
ACP-DRL-16	 Drill 16mm depth
ACP-DRL-18	 Drill 18mm depth
ACP-DRL-20	 Drill 20mm depth
ACP-1000T-THRD	 Fixation Pin Threaded
ACP-1000T-PUSH	 Fixation Pin Push
ACP-1001T-BEND	 Plate Bender
ACP-1001T-HOLD	 Plate Holder
ACP-1000T-500	 N-RTCH, Sport Grip 3.7,
		  A-O Pull ADPT W/Spin Cap
PCP-375-10F	 3.75mm dia. 10mm long fixed screw
PCP-375-12F	 3.75mm dia. 12mm long fixed screw
PCP-375-14F	 3.75mm dia. 14mm long fixed screw
PCP-375-16F	 3.75mm dia. 16mm long fixed screw
PCP-375-18F	 3.75mm dia. 18mm long fixed screw
PCP-375-20F	 3.75mm dia. 20mm long fixed screw
PCP-425-10F	 4.25mm dia. 10mm long fixed screw
PCP-425-12F	 4.25mm dia. 12mm long fixed screw
PCP-425-14F	 4.25mm dia. 14mm long fixed screw
PCP-425-16F	 4.25mm dia. 16mm long fixed screw
PCP-425-18F	 4.25mm dia. 18mm long fixed screw
PCP-425-20F	 4.25mm dia. 20mm long fixed screw
PCP-375-10V	 3.75mm dia. 10mm long variable screw
PCP-375-12V	 3.75mm dia. 12mm long variable screw
PCP-375-14V	 3.75mm dia. 14mm long variable screw
PCP-375-16V	 3.75mm dia. 16mm long variable screw
PCP-375-18V	 3.75mm dia. 18mm long variable screw
PCP-375-20V	 3.75mm dia. 20mm long variable screw
PCP-425-10V	 4.25mm dia. 10mm long variable screw
PCP-425-12V	 4.25mm dia. 12mm long variable screw
PCP-425-14V	 4.25mm dia. 14mm long variable screw
PCP-425-16V	 4.25mm dia. 16mm long variable screw
PCP-425-18V	 4.25mm dia. 18mm long variable screw
PCP-425-20V	 4.25mm dia. 20mm long variable screw
PCP-475-10V	 4.75mm dia. 10mm long variable screw
PCP-475-12V	 4.75mm dia. 12mm long variable screw
PCP-475-14V	 4.75mm dia. 14mm long variable screw
PCP-475-16V	 4.75mm dia. 16mm long variable screw
PCP-475-18V	 4.75mm dia. 18mm long variable screw
PCP-475-20V	 4.75mm dia. 20mm long variable screw